
COMM AT SW COR OF SE1/4, N 55.44
LINE OF SR-252 FOR POB, CONT N 3
FT, S 328.53 FT, W 145 FT TO POB

HERRERA ALEJANDRO PALMA
136 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

6416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/09/2025 TP 1.09 19,620 0 0 19,620

STANDARD
3

55,796
11,000
19,620
86,416

0
86,416

0
86,416
86,416

0

86,416

1534/1495 2/28/2025 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELTON CIERRA LEIGH

HERRERA ALEJANDRO P

1497/2177 8/21/2023 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PROVEAUX WINONA VENDA

MELTON CIERRA LEIGH
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SALE:1:1: 1.09 AC

25424 M H 476 01/18/2007

HX Base Yr

136 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,346 91.9200 75.37 101,448 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 43,775

FCP 180 25 45 1,866

FSP 612 40 245 10,156

1,848 1,346 55,796

BAS= W66 S16 FSP= S12 E51 N12 W51$ E51 FCP= S12 E15 N12 W15$
E15 N16$.

BAS

66

16

51 15

16

FSP12

51

12

51

FCP12

15

12

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

11,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 10,620

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,000


